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PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE (RED CAUSES)

MR. JUSTICE SAHIBZADA ASADULLAHBEFORE:-

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

W.P 693-B/2022()

W.P 60-B/2023
with IR()

W.P 74-B/2023()

W.P 38-B/2022
with IR()

W.P 764-B/2022()

W.P 172-B/2023
With IR()

Mst Nek Zada etc

Mst Abida Bibi

Mst Haseen Iqbal

Shaista etc

Asifa Bibi etc

Mst Nishad Bibi etc

Court No: 1

W.P 617/2022

W.P 80/2022

Khaled Muhammad etc

Qadir Adnan etc

(Date By Court)

(Date By Court)

(Date By Court)

Khalid Muhammad

Abdul Hashim Khan

Nasir Mehmood

Qadar Adnan

Kalimullah

Gul Sadiq Shah

Waqas Ali Shah

Hafiz M.Hanif, Inamullah Khan
Kakki

Mirza Ali Khan Khattak

Waris Fahim

M.Shah Nawaz Khan Sikandari

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i

i

Mst Nek Zada etc

Mst.Shaista

V/s

V/s

Hafeezullah Khan

Akhtar Hussain

a) The cases on the red cause list shall be taken up before the regular and supplementary cause lists;

b) No adjournment on any ground will be granted except in real extreme exigency. In that eventuality the case will be adjourned by the

Court itself to the following day and in no case for not more than three days.

(26835)

(27456)

(27499)

(24874)

(27031)

(27834)
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NOTICE CASES (RED CAUSES)

MR. JUSTICE SAHIBZADA ASADULLAHBEFORE:-

1.

2.

W.P 407-B/2011()

C.R 49-B/2016()

M.Ismail etc

Lal Khanan etc

Court No: 1

M.Yousaf etc

Taj Muhammad

Mian Fazle Amin

Abdul Jabbar Khattak

Masood Iqbal Khattak, H.Umer
Daraz Khan, Gul Nawab Khan

V/s

V/s

a) The cases on the red cause list shall be taken up before the regular and supplementary cause lists;

b) No adjournment on any ground will be granted except in real extreme exigency. In that eventuality the case will be adjourned by the

Court itself to the following day and in no case for not more than three days.

(4048)

(9178)
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PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE (RED CAUSES)

NOTICE CASES (RED CAUSES)

MR. JUSTICE MUHAMMAD FAHEEM WALIBEFORE:-

1.

2.

3.

4.

1.

C.R 99-B/2017()

C.R 109-B/2017()

C.R 166-B/2017()

W.P 192-B/2017()

C.R 154-B/2016
With CM
274/2016()

Mir Shah Alam 

Mushtaq Ahmad etc

Hamidullah Shah etc

M.Qamoos etc

Chief Executive PESCO,
WAPDA

Court No: 2

C.R 113/2017

Mir salam etc

M.zaman 

Mir salim 

Faridullah Shah etc

Afsar Begum etc

Mosam Khan

Syed Umer Ali Shah

Mirza Ali Khan Khattak

Khush Ameer Khattak

Khush Ameer Khattak

M.Tariq Qureshi

Aslam Khan Machan Khel

Malik Akhtar Nawaz Khattak

M.Raziq Mughal

Abdul Waheed Ayaz

Umer Zad Shah Bukhari

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i Mushtaq Ahmad 
V/s

Mirza Ali Khan Khattak

a) The cases on the red cause list shall be taken up before the regular and supplementary cause lists;

b) No adjournment on any ground will be granted except in real extreme exigency. In that eventuality the case will be adjourned by the

Court itself to the following day and in no case for not more than three days.

(12119)

(12283)

(13058)

(11625)

(10760)

ABDUL WAHAB
Rubber Stamp

ABDUL WAHAB
Rubber Stamp
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NOTICE CASES (RED CAUSES)

MR. JUSTICE MUHAMMAD FAHEEM WALIBEFORE:-

2. RFA 34-B/2017()

Assistant Director FHA

Court No: 2

RFA 35/2017

Azeem Khan etc

Azeem Khan etc
V/s

i Assistant Dir:FHA
V/s

a) The cases on the red cause list shall be taken up before the regular and supplementary cause lists;

b) No adjournment on any ground will be granted except in real extreme exigency. In that eventuality the case will be adjourned by the

Court itself to the following day and in no case for not more than three days.

(13370)

ABDUL WAHAB
Rubber Stamp

ABDUL WAHAB
Rubber Stamp


